High efficiency
modular drill
DRA
chamfering attachment
Excellent chip control in a wide range of drilling depths
Chamfer size: Recommended is 4 mm | Max. is 8 mm
Applicably with ø10 mm to ø20 mm shank of drill body in 3D, 5D and 8D lengths
Hole diameter from ø8 mm to ø19.9 mm

CB
BD
D
CO
N
V
 : Available
Description Availability
Applicable drill shank dia.
DCB (ø)
Dimensions (mm)
Applicable insert
DCON BD LF LS V (Max)
S20-CH10-DRA 10 20 39 110 52 18
CT12T3-45DA
S32-CH12-DRA 12 32 43 130 62 24
S32-CH14-DRA 14 32 45 130 62 24
S32-CH16-DRA 16 32 47 141 62 24
S32-CH18-DRA 18 32 49 145 62 24
S32-CH20-DRA 20 32 53 150 62 24.5
 : Available
Shape Description
MEGACOAT NANO Dimensions (mm)
PR1535 W1 S